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PTO Bengal Mania!
Kick Off Wednesday, September 6"

Purchase a Season Pass for $15 per student or $20 per family
and wear Bengals apparel or STM Spiritwear.

Pass for the entire Bengal Mania Season ONLY (no single day passes).

Wed., Sept. 6 — Bengals vs. Baltimore Ravens
Fri., Sept. 15 - Bengals vs. Houston Texans

Wed., Sept. 20 — Bengals vs. Green Bay Packers Back by popular demand!
Wed., Sept. 27 — Bengals vs. Cleveland Browns @
Wed., Oct. 4 — Bengals vs. Buffalo Bills

; . If you wish to weaf; non-Benpal’s
Wed., Oct. 11 — BYE (still a Bengalmania Day!) s4¥3. o Caliekiats sppare) Ririe

Wed., Oct. 18 — Bengals vs. Pittsburgh Steelers Benpal-Mania, purchase a season
Wed., Oct. 25 — Bengals vs. Indianapolis Colts pass for 525 per student/family.
Wed., Nov. 1 — Bengals vs. Jacksonville Jaguars
Wed., Nov. 8 — Bengals vs. Tennessee Titans
Wed., Nov. 15 — Bengals vs. Denver Broncos
Wed., Nov. 29 — Bengals vs. Pittsburgh Steelers
Wed., Dec. 6 — Bengals vs. Chicago Bears
Wed., Dec. 13 — Bengals vs. Minnesota Vikings

Please keep the top section and return the form below to the school office
with a check (no cash please) made payable to STM PTO.

PTO Bengal Mania 2017 Season Pass

Family Name:

Student Name(s):

Grade:




